

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CONT. PETITION NO. 133 OF 2023

**In
STAMP NO. OF**

Kantilal Maganlal MakwanaPETITIONER

V/S

**Chintha Satish Reddy S/o Chinta NarsimhaRESPONDENT
Reddy And Others**

**ASHISH RAJESH FULE for Petitioner
for Respondent**

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 14th February, 2024

P.C. :

None present. S.O. to two week's for necessary steps, as last chance.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)